
Meeting Autumn 2019 Spring 2020 Summer 2020 Autumn 2020

Full Board
5th December 2019 

6.00pm

Thursday 12th March 

2020 6.00pm Hinstock 

School

Thursday 2nd July 2020 

6.00pm Cheswardine 

School

Thursday 19th November 

2020 6.00pm Hinstock 

School

SDG2 14th January 

2020 6.00pm Adderley 

Village Hall

Buildings, Health & Safety Committee *

Tuesday 21st April 2020 

9.00am Cheswardine 

School

*

Tuesday 10th November 

2020 9.00am Hinstock 

School

Finance & Personnel Committee *
Thursday 6th February 

2020 10.00am Hinstock 

School

Thursday 4th June 2020 

10.00am Cheswardine 

School

Thursday 22nd October 

10.00am Hinstock 

School

Curriculum & Standards Committee *
Wednesday 26th February 

2020 10.00am Hinstock 

School

Tuesday 23rd June 

2020 10.00am 

Cheswardine School

Tuesday 3rd November 

2020 10.00am Hinstock 

School

Performance & Salaries Committee *
Wednesday 29th April 

2020 9.30am Hinstock 

School

*

Wednesday 21st 

October 9.30am 

Cheswardine School

Annual Staff SDP Review

Annual Parents Meeting

Committee

Buildings, Health & Safety Sarah Mellor John Lutner Jonathan Deakin Keith Wilson Rachael Williams

Finance & Personnel John Lutner Keith Wilson Philip Stanton Jonathan Deakin Rachael Williams

Curriculum & Standards Claire Denneny James Cartwright Davinya Reddall Gary Boyles Rachael Williams

Performance & Salaries James Cartwright Claire Denneny Philip Stanton Keith Wilson *

To be arranged

Members
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Date & Time

July 2020

Other 


